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Life Sales Team

Scott Truka 
VP of Life Sales

d: 515.867.5561 
c: 515.350.8141 
struka@biltd.com

SERVICES

We have an experienced sales team dedicated to helping you 

find the best products and solutions for your clients, including: 

•	 Quotes/Illustrations

•	 Carrier/Product Education

•	 Advanced Case Design

•	 E-Application Training

•	 Carrier Product Training

•	 New Business Service Forms

•	 Help Submitting Business

•	 Business Builder Access

•	 Industry Education

•	 Sales Tool Tips

•	 Access to Advanced 

Underwriting

•	 Educational Resources

Maggie Lowe 
Sales Support Consultant

d: 515.867.5535  
mlowe@biltd.com

Chris Chambers 
Senior Sales Consultant

d: 515.867.5920 
cchambers@biltd.com

Rebecca Miner 
Sales Support Consultant

d: 515.867.5549  
rminer@biltd.com

Joanne Knoll 
Business Development 
Consultant

d: 515.867.5530 
c: 515.339.4531 
jknoll@biltd.com

Annuity Sales Support – Email salessupport@biltd.com for 

Sales Support/Illustrations or call 800.362.1097 to speak to  

a member of our Annuity Sales Support Team. 

Annuity New Business – Contact our Annuity New  

Business Team by phone at 800.362.1097 or by email  

at anb@biltd.com.

Life Sales Support – Contact our Sales Support/Illustrations/

Pre-Underwriting Inquiries team at lifequote@biltd.com or call 

800.362.1097 and ask for the Life Sales Support team.

Life New Business – Contact our Life New Business Team,  

by phone at 800.362.1097 or by email at lifenb@biltd.com.

Contracting – Contact our Contracting Team by email at 

bictr@biltd.com or call 800.362.1097.
Mark Uitermarkt 
Sales Support Consultant

d: 515.867.5514  
muitermarkt@biltd.com


